CONTRASTECH
Machine Vision LED Illumination
Machine Vision
Telecentric Illumination
CONTRASTECH L•iGHTS
The Leader and Innovator in Machine Vision Lighting
4
ABOUT US

Effective
Illum. Dia.
(mm)
Recommend
WD
(mm)
WD Variation
Range
(±mm)
Recommended
Collimation
(°)
Recommended
Parallelism
(°)
VT-TI-20 100.000 3 3 1000 20 110 50 0.52 0.060
VT-TI-37 79.300 5 24 208 37 56 40 1.73 3.480
VT-TI-50 - 3 3 1000 50 110 34 0.29 0.048
VT-TI-60 131.400 5 24 208 60 90 66 1.05 2.556
VT-TI-70 - 3 3 1000 70 150 77 0.33 0.060
VT-TI-80 160.300 5 24 208 80 120 80 0.86 1.800
VT-TI-80-L 160.300 5 24 208 80 120 80 0.86 1.800
VT-TI-100-L 220.700 5 24 208 100 165 110 0.62 1.740
VT-TI-120 - 3 3 1000 120 250 47 0.55 0.048
VT-TI-152-L 418.992 5 24 208 152 419 209 0.33 0.144
VT-TI-195-L 508.382 5 24 208 195 508 254 0.27 0.173
VT-TI-238-L 753.723 5 24 208 238 751 377 0.18 0.079
VT-TI-300 - 1W / 3W 5V(External Controller)/
12V(Direct Current) 700 300 155-310 155-310 0.11 0.09